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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Delaney Lauer4114
Byers Roseville

8.900 9.025 8.8759.125 35.925
2 2 1 4 1 

1 

Renee Cuevas4111
Byers Roseville

9.050 9.000 8.8009.050 35.900
1 3T 2 5T 2 

2 

Emerson Pechar4121
Byers Roseville

8.850 9.175 9.1008.650 35.775
3 1 9T 3 3 

3 

Maribel Ruiz4122
Byers Roseville

8.625 9.000 9.2758.850 35.750
8 3T 4 1 4 

4 

Jacelyn Yeh4156
Technique

8.825 8.800 9.1758.675 35.475
4 6 8 2 5 

5 

Calista Gedecke4112
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.700 8.7008.975 35.125
5T 8T 3 10T 6 

6 

Rebekah Parent4119
Byers Roseville

8.475 8.825 8.8008.725 34.825
10 5 6 5T 7 

7 

Telissa Do4146
Technique

8.750 8.475 8.8008.325 34.350
5T 11 11 5T 8T

8T

Addy Velasco4154
Technique

8.450 8.500 8.7508.650 34.350
11 10 9T 8T 8T

8T

Melia Rothwell4153
Technique

8.525 8.400 8.7008.700 34.325
9 12 7 10T 10 

10 

Lillian Yaeger4158
International

8.725 8.700 8.7508.000 34.175
7 8T 13T 8T 11 

11 

Aniyah Watkins4141
Oroville

8.300 8.350 8.6008.775 34.025
13 14 5 12 12 

12 

Cecily Pedri4106
Auburn

8.425 8.750 7.8007.750 32.725
12 7 15 15 13 

13 

Arie Celio4102
Auburn

7.950 8.375 7.8508.300 32.475
14 13 12 14 14 

14 

Eleanor Hickman4135
Miyagi

7.850 7.550 7.0506.550 29.000
16 15 16 16 15 

15 

Isabelle Hunn4157
International

7.900 0.000 8.1258.000 24.025
15 16 13T 13 16 

16 
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